

Application for Aitkin County CHILDCARE ACCELERATION Grant Program 2023

1. Grant requests should be submitted by EMAIL to:

mark.jeffers@co.aitkin.mn.us, subject line: CHILDCARE ACCELERATION GRANT 2023

Or by mail to:

Mark Jeffers

Aitkin County Government Center,

How many childcare slots will you increase if awarded?

307 2nd Street NW, Room 316,

Aitkin, MN 56431.

- 2. Funding recommendations will be considered at the regularly scheduled monthly meeting of the Aitkin County Economic Development Committee.
- 3. Committee recommendations will be submitted to the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners for final approval.

APPLICANT INFORMATION Business Name: Address: Person in Charge of Project: Organization Mailing Address (Street Name or P.O. Box or Route and Box # and City and Zip Code): Contact Person's Phone #: Contact Person's Email: Description of your childcare business: How many children are enrolled?



FUNDING:

Category for funding (circle or highlight): Licensing & training	
Remodel to meet licensing standards Supplies to meet licensing standards	
Supplies to meet needsing standards	
Amount requested from Aitkin County	\$
Amount of the business' match	\$
Total projected budget	¢

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Be concise and complete; attach supporting information if needed.



PROJECT BUDGET: in the space below, provide a budget for the entire project.

Category	Grant Funds	Applicant Funds	Total
·			
TOTALS			

Will your organization accept a grant if it is partially funded?

Along with your application, please attach all documents that will assist the committee in their decision.	Examples should include
detailed quotes of work to be accomplished (if available), timeline of potential opening.	

Applicant Signature:					
Name	Date:				